SI.No

Application No
CBLU001966W62106
CBLU004715W62106
CBLU000257W62106
CBLU003990W62106
CBLU003779W62106
CBLU002777W62106
CBLU002311W62106
CBLU004276W62106
CBLUO00526W62106
CBLU003851W62106
CBLU001421W62106
CBLU002846W62106
CBLU003724W62106
CBLU002954W62106
CBLU002849W62106
CBLUO04750W62106
CBLU001911W62106
CBLU002547W62106
CBLUO04552W62106

Name
POOJA
NEETU RANI
BABITA
Sangita
DEEPIKA
BALA
POOJA RANI
VIKAS
RAHUL
GUDDI
CHANCHAL
Ruban
BHAWNA
Monika
KAJAL
Rinki
Suman
MANSHI
SUNITA

Father Name
HAWA SINGH
BAJRANG LAL
LALCHAND
PAL SINGH
MAHAVIR
JAGDISH
MADAN LAL
JAGDEEP
VEDPARKSH
AT
MANOJ
SATYAPAL
RAJBIR SINGH
Satvir
HUKAM SINGH
RAMBIR
Balbir Singh
VUAY
JAGERAM

Category
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
sc
GENERAL
sc
EWS
GENERAL
BC-A
GENERAL
BC-A
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
BC-B
GENERAL

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Hansi Rd,

D.0.B.
2002-03-29
2002-04-20
2002-03-22
2002-10-01
1999-09-04
1998-01-01
1998-04-02
2000-06-19
1997-10-11
1999-09-25
2001-09-18
2000-05-15
2001-03-08
2001-06-02
2001-08-15
1998-06-09
1998-04-15
1999-03-03
1996-01-01

Chaudhary Bansi Lal University
opposite Education Board, B T M Colony, Bhiwani - 127021, Haryana
ALLOTMENT LIST (Domicile)
Phase-I Govt Round 3
M.A. Political Science

Alloted Category | Qual. % | WEIGHTAGE | Total Score Alloted College
HGC 22 10 32234 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI
Al0 27 0 32234 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI
HGC 26 5 31234 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI
sc 21 10 31234 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI
HGC 19 10 29235 - GOVT. COLLEGE, LOHARU
sc 22 5 27235 - GOVT. COLLEGE, LOHARU
EWS 22 5 27234 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI
Al0 27 0 27233 - DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CBLU, BHIWANI
BC-A 25 0 25(234 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI
Al0 15 0 25238 - J.V.M.G.R.R. COLLEGE, CHARKHI DADRI
BC-A 25 0 25233 - DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CBLU, BHIWANI
HGC 22 0 22236 - GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BADHRA (CH. DADRI)
Al0 12 0 22238 - J.V.M.G.R.R. COLLEGE, CHARKHI DADRI
HGC 16 5 21236 - GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BADHRA (CH. DADRI)
HGC 15 5 20236 - GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BADHRA (CH. DADRI)
HGC 17 0 17|236 - GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BADHRA (CH. DADRI)
HGC 10 5 15|236 - GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BADHRA (CH. DADRI)
BC-B 14 0 14234 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI
HGC 13 0 13|236 - GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BADHRA (CH. DADRI)

Admission Status

Remarks



