Chaudhary Bansi Lal University
Hansi Rd, opposite Education Board, B T M Colony, Bhiwani - 127021, Haryana
ALLOTMENT LIST (Domicile)

Phase-I Govt Round 3

M.A. Political Science

SI.No	Application No	Name	Father Name	Category	Sex	D.O.B.	Alloted Category	Qual. %	WEIGHTAGE	Total Score	Alloted College	Admission Status	Remarks
1	CBLU001966W62106	POOJA	HAWA SINGH	GENERAL	Female	2002-03-29	HGC	22	10	32	234 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI		
2	CBLU004715W62106	NEETU RANI	BAJRANG LAL	GENERAL	Female	2002-04-20	AIO	27	0	32	234 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI		
3	CBLU000257W62106	BABITA	LALCHAND	GENERAL	Female	2002-03-22	HGC	26	5	31	234 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI		
4	CBLU003990W62106	Sangita	PAL SINGH	SC	Female	2002-10-01	SC	21	10	31	234 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI		
5	CBLU003779W62106	DEEPIKA	MAHAVIR	GENERAL	Female	1999-09-04	HGC	19	10	29	235 - GOVT. COLLEGE, LOHARU		
6	CBLU002777W62106	BALA	JAGDISH	SC	Female	1998-01-01	SC	22	5	27	235 - GOVT. COLLEGE, LOHARU		
7	CBLU002311W62106	POOJA RANI	MADAN LAL	EWS	Female	1998-04-02	EWS	22	5	27	234 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI		
8	CBLU004276W62106	VIKAS	JAGDEEP	GENERAL	Female	2000-06-19	AIO	27	0	27	233 - DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CBLU, BHIWANI		
9	CBLU000526W62106	RAHUL	VEDPARKSH	BC-A	Male	1997-10-11	BC-A	25	0	25	234 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI		
10	CBLU003851W62106	GUDDI	AJIT	GENERAL	Female	1999-09-25	AIO	15	0	25	238 - J.V.M.G.R.R. COLLEGE, CHARKHI DADRI		
11	CBLU001421W62106	CHANCHAL	MANOJ	BC-A	Female	2001-09-18	BC-A	25	0	25	233 - DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CBLU, BHIWANI		
12	CBLU002846W62106	Ruban	SATYAPAL	GENERAL	Female	2000-05-15	HGC	22	0	22	236 - GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BADHRA (CH. DADRI)		
13	CBLU003724W62106	BHAWNA	RAJBIR SINGH	GENERAL	Female	2001-03-08	AIO	12	0	22	238 - J.V.M.G.R.R. COLLEGE, CHARKHI DADRI		
14	CBLU002954W62106	Monika	Satvir	GENERAL	Female	2001-06-02	HGC	16	5	21	236 - GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BADHRA (CH. DADRI)		
15	CBLU002849W62106	KAJAL	HUKAM SINGH	GENERAL	Female	2001-08-15	HGC	15	5	20	236 - GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BADHRA (CH. DADRI)		
16	CBLU004750W62106	Rinki	RAMBIR	GENERAL	Female	1998-06-09	HGC	17	0	17	236 - GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BADHRA (CH. DADRI)		
17	CBLU001911W62106	Suman	Balbir Singh	GENERAL	Female	1998-04-15	HGC	10	5	15	236 - GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BADHRA (CH. DADRI)		
18	CBLU002547W62106	MANSHI	VIJAY	BC-B	Female	1999-03-03	BC-B	14	0	14	234 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI		
19	CBLU004552W62106	SUNITA	JAGERAM	GENERAL	Female	1996-01-01	HGC	13	0	13	236 - GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BADHRA (CH. DADRI)		